Terms and Conditions for Bair's Lair Affiliate E-commerce Site Last updated on February 22, 2024

Welcome to Bair's Lair, your premier destination for discovering and purchasing a wide range of products. Bair Lair is a subsidiary of Aeonian Legacy Group, Products 4 Impact. By using our site, you agree to the following terms and conditions. Please read them carefully.

1. Agreement to Terms

By accessing or using our website, you agree to be bound by these Terms and Conditions and any terms provided by Amazon.com, as we operate as an affiliate. If you do not agree with any part of these terms, you must not use our website.

2. Affiliate Relationship

Bair's Lair is an affiliate of Amazon.com. While we may showcase products and direct you to Amazon.com for the final purchase, we do not handle the sale or fulfillment of any product directly. Our website serves as a bridge between you and Amazon, helping you find the products you need.

3. Product Information and Pricing

All product information, including prices, is based on data provided by Amazon.com. While we strive to keep all information up to date and accurate, Bair's Lair cannot guarantee the reliability or accuracy of such information. Prices and availability are subject to change according to Amazon's terms and conditions.

4. Purchases

When you decide to purchase a product, you will be redirected to Amazon.com to complete your transaction. All aspects of your purchase, including payment processing, shipping, handling, and order fulfillment, are conducted according to Amazon's terms and conditions.

5. Returns, Refunds, and Exchanges

As your purchase is made with Amazon, any requests for returns, refunds, or exchanges must be handled according to the terms and conditions set forth by Amazon.com. Bair's Lair has no involvement or responsibility in the processing or handling of such requests.

6. User Responsibilities

You are responsible for ensuring that your use of Bair's Lair complies with all applicable laws and regulations. When you choose to purchase a product through Amazon via our site, you are also bound by Amazon's terms and conditions.

7. Limitation of Liability

Bair's Lair shall not be liable for any damages arising from your use of our site or from any transactions or interactions with Amazon.com. Our role is limited to providing an affiliate link to

Amazon's website, and we do not bear any responsibility for the products or services offered by Amazon.

8. Privacy

Your privacy is important to us. Please review our Privacy Policy, which governs the collection and use of personal information through Bair's Lair. Our Privacy Policy is compliant with GDPR and other relevant data protection regulations.

9. Changes to Terms and Conditions

Bair's Lair reserves the right to modify these terms and conditions at any time. Your continued use of the site after any such changes signifies your acceptance of the new terms.

10. Contact Us

If you have any questions about these Terms and Conditions, please contact us at [insert contact information].

By using Bair's Lair, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agreed to be bound by these Terms and Conditions, as well as Amazon.com's terms and conditions for your purchase.

Link to Amazon Return and Refund Policies:

https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html/ref=orc hp s retpol?ie=UTF8&node Id=901888/

Contact information for Amazon. You can contact the Amazon customer service at: https://www.amazon.com/contact-us

Contact information for Bair's Lair is, info@aeononlegacygroup.com